Instruction Manual
Leica CV5030 - Robotic Coverslipper
V1.2  English - 11/2002
Always keep the manual near the instrument!
Read it carefully prior to operating the instrument!
Leica CV5030
Robotic Coverslipper
3Leica CV5030 - Robotic Coverslipper

chased the unit.
The following unit-related information is required:
� Model designation and serial number of the unit
� Location of the unit and a contact person
� Reason for customer service request
� Delivery date
Shutdown and disposal of the instrument
The unit or parts of the unit must be disposed of according to existing
local applicable regulations.
46 Instruction Manual V 1.2 - 11/2002
Notes